Datum

2019-01-26
2019-01-27

2021-02-23
2021-10-19
2021-10-19
2021-12-20
2021-12-20
2021-12-20
2021-12-20
2021-12-20
2021-12-20
2022-01-03
2022-01-03
2022-01-03
2022-01-03
2022-01-03
2022-01-05
2022-02-06
2022-02-07
2022-02-07
2022-02-07

Text

Saldo

Extra arsmote

?

Kontoutdragsavgift
Ersattning Hillerod

Mil Hilleroéd Felicia
Domararvode Felica
Domararvode
Domararvode
Domararvode

Daniel Samuelsson
Domarresa Hilleréd
Overféring fran sparkonto
Faktura webbplats 20
Faktura webbplats 21
Domararvode 21 Noah
Distriktskamp 2021
Bankavgift

Arsméte 2022
Overféring fran sparkonto
Domararvode
Domararvode

Utgifter 2021-02-23 t.o.m.

2022-02-07

Belopp

-50,00
-950,00
-1 647,00
-500,00
-500,00
-500,00
-500,00
-685,00
-1 500,00
4 035,00
-623,75
-725,00
-1 500,00
-4 035,00
-1 300,00

1 000,00
-500,00
-500,00

Saldo

8 684,77

11 265,27

8 668,27

4 483,27

1634,52
334,52

334,52

Summa:
Totalt:

Domare

950,00
1647,00
500,00
500,00
500,00
500,00
685,00
1 500,00

1 500,00

500,00
500,00

9 282,00
16 015,75

Webb-
hotell

Distrikts-
kamp

623,75
725,00

4 035,00

1348,75 4035,00

Ovrigt

50,00

1300,00

1350,00



